
Details of Make in India Nodal Officers

Unit Contact Person Address

Corporate Office Manoj Yadav
AGM (Management Services)

Bharat Electronics Limited
Nagavara, Outer Ring Road
Bangalore – 560045
Phone: 080 - 25039277
Email: manojyadav@bel.co.in

Bangalore
Gopathy S
DGM (Management 
Services / BG Complex)

Bharat Electronics Limited, Jalahalli, 
Bangalore – 560013, Karnataka, India
Phone : 080 - 22195180
Email: gopathys@bel.co.in
Website: www.bel-india.in

Ghaziabad R.K. Sharma
Sr. DGM (Central MM)

Bharat Electronics Limited
Site IV, Sahibabad Industrial Area
Bharat Nagar Post,
Ghaziabad – 201010
Phone: 0120 - 2814076
Email: rksharma@bel.co.in

Kotdwara Mohd Shahid Sami
DGM (PPC & CPS)

Bharat Electronics Limited
Dist. Pauri Garhwal,
Kotdwara - 246149
Phone: 01382 - 236750
Email: shahidsami@bel.co.in

Panchkula Mohan Lal
Sr. DGM (D&E)

Bharat Electronics Limited
Plot No. 405, Industrial Area, Phase III,
Panchkula – 134113
Phone: 0172 - 2521285
Email: mohanlal@bel.co.in

Hyderabad V. Prabhakar
Manager (D&E)

Bharat Electronics Limited
Industrial Area, Nacharam,
Hyderabad – 500076
Phone: 040 – 27194259
Email: prabhakarv@bel.co.in

Pune Hans Raj
Sr. DGM (Subcontract)

Bharat Electronics Limited
NDA Road, Pashan,
Pune – 411021
Phone: 020 - 22903650
Email: hansraj@bel.co.in

Machilipatnam B. Venkateswarlu
Manager (Subcontract)

Bharat Electronics Limited
P.B. No. 26, Ravindranath Tagore Road,
Machilipatnam – 521001
Phone: 0866 - 2527291
Email: venkateswarlub@bel.co.in

Chennai Jayandran I
AGM (D&E)

Bharat Electronics Limited
Post Box No. 981, Nandambakkam,
Chennai – 600089
Phone: 044 - 22338140 / 141
Email: jayandrani@bel.co.in

Navi Mumbai S.P. Jain
Sr. DGM (MM & SC)

Bharat Electronics Limited
Plot No.L-1, MIDC Industrial Area, Taloja,
Navi Mumbai – 410208
Phone: 022 - 27405741
Email: spjain@bel.co.in


